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Arizona DOT Utility Engineering Coordinator Priscilla F. Thompson (520) 221-0783 Pthompson@azdot.gov
Arizona DOT Information Technologies Dept Monica Fox (520) 307-2958 Mfox@azdot.gov
Arizona G & T Cooperatives Land Services Adminstrator William Wells (520) 586-5323 wwells@azgt.coop
AT&T Project Mgmt National Construction & Eng Tanya Hernandez (619) 200-7896 th3972@att.com
AT&T Forkert Engineering Consultant and Liaison to AT&T Joseph Forkert (714) 963-7964 joef@forkertengineering.com
Century Link Design/Engineering Review Tony Miller (520) 838-3049 Tony.Miller@centurylink.com
Century Link Manager, Engineering & Construction Wendell Nelson (520) 838-3050 Wendell.Nelson@centurylink.com
CenturyLink National   Mike Mullins (520) 838-3008 mike.mullins@centurylink.com
CenturyLink National   O.C. Wilson (520) 237-4226 o.wilson@centurylink.com
CenturyLink National / Level 3 Brian Thome (520) 982-8551 brian.thome@centurylink.com
CenturyLink National / Level 3 Sr. OSP Engineer Carlos Muniz (623) 215-5129 Carlos.Muniz@centurylink.com
CenturyLink National / Level 3 Manager  Clem Helmstetter (913) 312-2744 clem.helmstetter@centurylink.com
Comcast Construction Department Supervisor Cliff Salmond (520) 744-5425 Cliff_Salmond@cable.comcast.com
Comcast Design Review / Construction Mario Sanchez (520) 286-6412 mario.sanchez2@cable.comcast.com
Community Water Utility Coordinator Lonny Gant (520) 349-1649 Lonny@communitywater.com
Cortaro Marana Irrigation District General Manager Doug Greenland (520) 609-9059 cmid12253@comcast.net
Cox Communications Construction Planner Jeff Krause (520) 867-7526 Jeff.Krause@cox.com
Cox Communications ROW/Permitting/Construction Supervisor Kristi Springer (520) 867-7427 Kristi.Springer@cox.com
El Paso Natural Gas / Kinder-Morgan Main Contact Kelley Sims (520) 663-4223 Kelley_Sims@kindermorgan.com
Flowing Wells Irrigation District David Crockett (520) 887-4192 dcrockett@fwid.org
Green Valley Water District District Manager Larry Hoffman (520) 625-9112 GVWDLHOFFMAN@AOL.COM
Kinder Morgan ROW and Manpower Brice Box (623) 734-3700 Brice_Box@kindermorgan.com
Kinder Morgan Line Rider Milo Francese (520) 631-3203 milo_francese@kindermorgan.com
Kinder Morgan Area Manager Troy Eiffert (520) 514-1065 EiffertT@kindermorgan.com
Marana (Town of Marana) CIP Engineering Division Manager Brian Frazier (520) 382-2687 Bfrazier@maranaaz.gov
Marana (Town of Marana) Project Manager Keith Brann (520) 382-2629 kbrann@maranaaz.gov
Marana (Town of Marana) Project Manager Kurt Schmidt (520) 382-2692 kschmidt@maranaaz.gov
Marana (Town of Marana) Project Manager Mac Murray (520) 382-2688 mmurray@maranaaz.gov
Marana (Town of Marana) Engineering/Project Management Morris Reyna (520) 382-2680 mreyna@maranaaz.gov
Marana (Town of Marana) CIP Project Manager Tom Houle (520) 382-2600 thoule@maranaaz.gov
Marana Water Water Operations Manager Paul Martinez (520) 909-9781 pmartinez@MaranaAZ.gov
MCI/Verizon OSP Engineer Phoenix Rick Young (623) 734-1215 Rick.young@verizon.com
MCI/Verizon Kurt Woodman (801) 618-4664 kurt@woodmantelco.com
Metro Water Development Supervisor Tim Dinkel (520) 209-2817 tdinkel@metrowater.com
PAG Director of Transportation Services Rick Ellis (520) 495-1478 rellis@pagregion.com
Pima Association of Governments (PAG) PAG RTA Project Manager Mike Holder (520) 792-4480 Mholder@pagregion.com
Pima County Dept. of Env. Quality General Info & Assistance Help Desk (520) 724-7400
Pima County DOT Community Relations Manager Annabelle Valenzuela (520) 724-6445 Annabelle.Valenzuela@pima.gov
Pima County DOT Capital Projects Manager Bob Roggenthen (520) 724-2357 Bob.Roggenthen@pima.gov
Pima County DOT Survey Manager Dan Tremblay (520) 724-2452 Daniel.Tremblay@pima.gov
Pima County DOT Division Manager David Cummings (520) 724-5946 David.Cummings@pima.gov
Pima County DOT Landscape Architect Ellen Alster (520) 724-6655 Ellen.Alster@pima.gov
Pima County DOT Maintenance Manager Joe Soto (520) 724-2604 Joe.Soto@pima.gov
Pima County DOT Project Planner & Manager Jonathan Crowe (520) 724-6383 Jonathan.Crowe@pima.gov
Pima County DOT Capital Project Design Manager Kathryn Skinner (520) 724-6880 Kathryn.Skinner@pima.gov
Pima County DOT Maintenance Manager Lou Tapley (520) 724-5918 Lou.Tapley@pima.gov
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Pima County DOT Capital Projects Manager Mandley Rust (520) 724-9982 Mandley.Rust@pima.gov
Pima County DOT BlueStake Marking & Locating Michelle Montagnino (520) 724-5895 Michelle.Montagnino@pima.gov
Pima County DOT Capital Projects Delivery Manager Paul Bennett (520) 724-6408 Paul.Bennett@pima.gov
Pima County DOT ROW/Pavement Preservation Manager Rob Lane (520) 724-2381 Robert.Lane2@pima.gov
Pima County DOT Capital Projects Engineer Stephen Wilson (520) 724-5912 Stephen.Wilson@pima.gov
Pima County DSD ROW Permit Submittal & General Info Help Desk (520) 724-9900 rowpermits@pima.gov
Pima County DSD Deputy Director (ROW Permitting) Lauren Ortega (520) 724-6501 Lauren.Ortega@pima.gov
Pima County DSD ROW Permits Ric Hicks (520) 724-6476 Ric.Hicks@pima.gov
Pima County DSD For Electrical Reconnect Services www.pima.gov/ElectricReconnect/
Pima County ITD Information Technologies Dept Chris Garcia (520) 724-2301 chris.garcia@pima.gov
Pima County PMO Projects Manager Jason Bahe (520) 724-6522 Jason.Bahe@pima.gov
Pima County PMO Project Management Office Director Nancy Cole (520) 724-6312 Nancy.Cole@pima.gov
Pima County PMO Project Manager Rogelio (Roy) Flores (520) 724-6372 Rogelio.Flores@pima.gov
Pima County PMO Utility Laison Support Sandra Rosewell (520) 724-8218 Sandra.Rosewell@pima.gov
Pima County Public Works Utility & Railroad Liaison (UCC Contact) Sandi Garrick (520) 724-6710 Sandi.Garrick@pima.gov
Pima County RFCD Deputy Director Eric Shepp (520) 724-4610 Eric.Shepp@pima.gov
Pima County RFCD CE Manager / Project Manager Evan Canfield (520) 724-4636 Evan.Canfield@pima.gov
Pima County RFCD Project Manager Janice Hughes (520) 724-4635 Janice.Hughes@pima.gov
Pima County RFCD Civil Engineering Manager John Spiker (520) 724-4661 John.Spiker@pima.gov
Pima County RWRD Utility Coordination Group Contact RWRDUtilityCoord@pima.gov
Pima County RWRD Project Management & Engineering Manager Adam Bliven (520) 724-6705 adam.bliven@pima.gov
Pima County RWRD Sanitary Engineering Manager Carol Johnson (520) 724-6334 Carol.Johnson@pima.gov
Pima County RWRD Project Manager Dave Kay (520) 724-3469 david.kay@pima.gov
Pima County RWRD Project Manager David Badger (520) 724-3470 David.Badger@pima.gov
Pima County RWRD Utility Coordination Francisco Galindo (520) 724-6733 Francisco.Galindo@pima.gov
Pima County RWRD Bluestake & Inspections Manager Lorenzo Hernandez (520) 724-6645 Lorenzo.Hernandez@pima.gov
Pima County RWRD Project Manager Mario Robles (520) 724-3420 Mario.Robles@pima.gov
Sahuarita (Town of Sahuarita) Assistant Town Engineer Beth Abramovitz (520) 344-7108 Babramovitz@sahuaritaaz.gov
Sahuarita (Town of Sahuarita) Project Manager Debra Einweck
Sahuarita (Town of Sahuarita) Project Manager Paul Burton
Southwest Gas Franchise Engineer Christopher Gin (520) 794-6265 Christopher.Gin@swgas.com
Southwest Gas Replacement (facility) Supervisor Jody Settles (520) 794-6087 Jody.Settles@swgas.com
Southwest Gas Franchise Engineer Nick Hazelton (520) 794-6210 Nicholas.Hazelton@swgas.com
Southwest Gas Franchise Engineer Randy Cheney (520) 794-6144 Randy.Cheney@swgas.com
Southwest Gas Franchise Engineering Supervisor Robert Daniels (520) 749-6128 Robert.Daniels@swgas.com
Southwest Gas - Plan Submittal Plan Submittal for SWG Review tucswgfranchisegroup@swgas.com
Sprint Facilities Engineer, OSP Engineering & Const – West David Jeter (602) 430-3615 David.Jeter@sprint.com
SunTran Point of Contact Bea Paulus (520) 206-8826 Bea.Paulus@tucsonaz.gov
Tohono O'odham Utility Authority (TOUA) General Manager Mike Bethurem (520)-383-5817 mike.bethurem@hq.toua.net
Town of Oro Valley Engineering Division Manager (also ROW/Permitting) Jose Rodriguez (520) 229-4894 jrodriguez@orovalleyaz.gov
TRICO Engineering Manager Gary Kelly (520) 744-2944*1591 gkelly@trico.coop
TRICO ROW, Easement, Environmental Supervisor Wesley Crane (520) 744-2944*1356 wcrane@trico.coop
Tucson DOT Bicycle Coordinator Andy Bemis (520) 837-6596 Andrew.Bemis@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT Engineering Project Manager Austin Wesnitzer (520) 837-6614 Austin.Wesnitzer@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT Streets & Traffic Maintenance Alfred Zuniga (520) 837-6629 Alfred.Zuniga@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT Engineering Project Manager Blake Richards (520) 837-6656 Blake.Richards@tucsonaz.gov
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Tucson DOT Engineering Associate Blanca Espino (520) 837-6634 Blanca.Espino@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT IT and Fiber Optics Brian Kessler (520) 837-6020
Tucson DOT Engineering Project Manager David Burbank (520) 837-6619 David.Burbank@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT Traffic Design Diahn Swartz (520) 837-6661 Diahn.Swartz@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT Engineering Elizabeth Liebold (520) 837-4934 elizabeth.liebold@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT Streets / Electrical Shop Ernie Encinas (520) 791-3154 Ernie.Encinas@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT Real Estate Frank Ulloa (520) 837-6599 Frank.Ulloa@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT Engineering Administrator Fred Felix (520) 791-5100 Fred.Felix@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT Engineering Project Manager Gary Wittwer (520) 837-6618 Gary.Wittwer@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT ROW Permits Gloria Salmeron (520) 837-6365 Gloria.Salmeron@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT Tucson IT Greg McNeal (520) 837-6053 Greg.McNeal@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT Engineering Project Manager Greg Orsini (520) 837-6617 Gregory.Orsini@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT IT Service Desk Help Desk (520) 791-4370 itservicedesk@TucsonAZ.gov
Tucson DOT Streets & Traffic Maintenance James Femling (520) 791-3154 James.Femling@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT IT and Fiber Optics James Redding (520) 837-6013
Tucson DOT IT Fiber Optic Jason Quinn (520) 837-6055 Jason.Quinn@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT Transportation Planning Jennifer Toothaker (520) 837-6648 Jennifer.Toothaker@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT Pavement Management Jesus Garcia (520) 837-6818 Jesus.Garcia@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT Pavement Management John Lynn (520) 837-6847 John.Lynn@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT Pavement Management John Norton (520) 837-6822 John.Norton@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT Streets & Traffic Maintenance Julie Davis (520) 791-3154 Julie.Davis@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT Engineering Project Manager Kyle DeWitte (520) 837-6601 Kyle.DeWitte@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT Engineering Field Manager Lance Peterson (520) 837-6777 Lance.Peterson@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT Lucy Inzunza (520) 837-6615 Lucy.Inzunza@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT Traffic Operations Marina Popkow (520) 837-6678 Marina.Popkow@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT Director's Office / Public Relations Michael Graham (520) 837-6686 Michael.Graham@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT Utility Coordinator & Project Manager Michael Marietti (520) 837-6629 Michael.Marietti@TucsonAZ.gov
Tucson DOT Director's Office Rebecca Waid (520) 837-6690 Rebecca.Waid@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT Deputy Director Robin Raine (520) 791-5100 Robin.Raine@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT Deputy Director Sam Credio (520) 791-5100 Sam.Credio@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT Engineering Project Manager Santiago Lozano (520) 837-6795 Santiago.Lozano@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT Engineering Project Manager Sarah Spencer (520) 837-6616 Sarah.Spencer@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT Engineering Project Manager Sherry Martin (520) 837-6613 Sherry.Martin@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT Engineering Administration Terri Romero (520) 837-6577 Terri.Romero@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson DOT Director's Office Todd Kessler (520) 837-6817 Todd.Kessler@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson Electric Power Environmental Land Use Planner II Jasmine R. Rucker (520) 884-3916 Jrucker@tep.com
Tucson Electric Power Public Improvements Manager Pablo Policroniades (520) 918-8325 Ppolicroniades@tep.com
Tucson Water Civil Engineer, Planning & Engineering Bill Hunter (520) 837-2132 Bill.Hunter@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson Water Engineer Fred Coy (520) 837-2220 Fred.Coy@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson Water Inspections Supervisor Gabriel Hernandez (520) 837-2263 Gabriel.Hernandez@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson Water Engineering Manager Distribution Design Jignesh Patel (520) 837-2127 Jignesh.Patel@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson Water Chief Engineer, Planning & Engineering Pat Eisenberg (520) 837-2086 pat.eisenberg@TucsonAZ.gov
Tucson Water Deputy Director Sandy Elder (520) 837-2088 Sandy.Elder@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson Water Construction Engineer Manager Jeff Drumm (520) 837-2101 Jeff.Drumm@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson Water Engineering Manager System Planning Tom Victory (520) 837-2224 Tom.Victory@tucsonaz.gov
Tucson Water System Planning Richard Herran (520) 837-2130 Richard.Herran@tucsonaz.gov
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University of Arizona UA Transportation Elisa Tapia (520) 621-3300 etapia@email.arizona.edu
University of Arizona Engineer Kevin P. O'Brien (520) 419-1025 kobrien2@email.arizona.edu
Union Pacific Railroad Industrial and Public Projects Nick Vineyard (909) 685-2612 nrvineya@up.com
Union Pacific Railroad Construction Coordinator Tim Neumaier (520) 629-2148 tneumaier@up.com
Western Area Power Administration (WAPA) Project Manager Michael Baird (602) 605-4428 baird@wapa.gov
Zayo Group Project Manager Fred Lilly (520) 419-2662 Fred.Lilly@Zayo.com
Zayo Group OSP Project Manager Michael Waites (520) 233-7116*8969 Michael.Waites@zayo.com

mailto:etapia@email.arizona.edu
mailto:kobrien2@email.arizona.edu
mailto:Fred.Lilly@Zayo.com
mailto:Michael.Waites@zayo.com

	UCC Contacts

